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Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode

a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:

Wohnen/Essen: 

Schlafen: 

Küche: 

Bad: 

Abstellraum: 

Flur: 

Loggia: 

Gesamt: 

Exposé 

 
Whg. 02.01

58,91 m²

Küche
5,27 m²

Schlafen
11,92 m²

Loggia
2,80 m²

(5,59 m²)

Abstellraum
1,60 m²

Wohnen/ Essen
20,65 m²

Flur
10,90 m²

Bad
5,77 m²

913,11

163,18

174,00

141,00

1.250,29


